Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber mit blauer Mine

Produktnummer: 1071504

Farbe
Blau

Rot
Schwarz
Orange

Grin

Aktueller Lagerbestand
21123
27409
45527
15014

13813

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Kugelschreiber mit blauer Mine

Produktnummer: 1071504

Reserviert

0

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang
50000 (KW 31)
20000 (KW 31)
20000 (KW 31)

10000 (KW 31)
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